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sizes in mm Please consider a 2% tolerance on indicated measurements
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vista zenitale / zenital view

vista frontale fissaggio staffa
fixing bracket frontal view

staffa di fissaggio
fixing bracket

10

250

50

43
5

175

20
0

425
10

16
0

69
0

56
0

85
0

65
73

0 
± 

5

50
0

16
0

395
15 15

ø 35

60
60

30
0

15

ø 4542
5

11
0

14
0

300
60 1550

vista laterale / lateral view

Twin

5050/42S + TS01/42 Twin Set 42 

design LUDOVICA+ROBERTO PALOMBA

Wall hung single-hole basin 42 cm + wall fixing bracket
•with overflow •with tap ledge

Line taps basin: ONE - NOKÈ - FOLD - X1
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - NOKÈ - FOLD

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG) 
Ceramic Stop&Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

1997

44 x 20 x 44 cm 3012,3 kgPackage dim.
basin

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

37 x 15 x 8 cm -2,4 kgPackage dim.
bracket

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical
accessories:

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/322-twin

UNI EN 14688  -  CL20 Dop-No14688

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

argilla nuvola fango rosso rubens petroliowhite black milky white graphite antracite lava grey

FOR THE COLORS MARKED ASK FOR AVAILABILITY

WHILE STOCKS LAST
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sizes in mm Please consider a 2% tolerance on indicated measurements
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vista zenitale / zenital view

vista frontale fissaggio staffa
fixing bracket frontal view

staffa di fissaggio
fixing bracket

sezione longitudinale / section
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Twin

5050/42S + TS02/42 Twin Set 42 

design LUDOVICA+ROBERTO PALOMBA

Wall hung single-hole basin 42 cm + corner bracket for wall fixing 
•with overflow •with tap ledge

Line taps basin: ONE - NOKÈ - FOLD - X1
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - NOKÈ - FOLD

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG) 
Ceramic Stop&Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

1997

44 x 20 x 44 cm 3012,3 kgPackage dim.
basin

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

29 x 29 x13 cm -4,4 kgPackage dim.
bracket

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical
accessories:

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/322-twin

UNI EN 14688  -  CL20 Dop-No14688

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

argilla nuvola fango rosso rubens petroliowhite black milky white graphite antracite lava grey

FOR THE COLORS MARKED ASK FOR AVAILABILITY

WHILE STOCKS LAST


